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Women / 2 / 7 Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Yu460
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 9.400 9.3508.800 36.650
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Addison Hays462
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 8.650 8.5509.100 35.500
1 6T 2 7T 2 

2 

Holly Fritts351
All American

8.900 8.500 9.2508.400 35.050
4T 8T 8 2 3 

3 

Cailyn Rector388
Flipside

8.500 9.100 8.8008.500 34.900
7 2 6T 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Reynolds131
Top Flight

8.800 8.700 8.5508.650 34.700
5T 5T 4 7T 5 

5 

Lexi Nguyen186
GT

8.800 8.700 8.4008.300 34.200
5T 5T 9 9T 6 

6 

McKinley Birenbaum349
All American

9.000 8.850 7.8008.500 34.150
3 4 6T 13 7 

7 

Emmie Gamel185
GT

8.600 8.500 8.3008.600 34.000
6 8T 5T 11 8 

8 

Carlei Clubb104
Oly Festus

8.900 8.200 8.7508.000 33.850
4T 10T 12T 4 9 

9 

Brandy Boucek387
Flipside

7.700 9.000 8.6508.250 33.600
11T 3 10 5T 10 

10 

Mali Jones389
Flipside

7.900 8.600 8.3508.600 33.450
10 7 5T 10 11 

11 

Christiana Newman120
Oly Chesterfield

7.700 8.250 8.2009.200 33.350
11T 9 1 12 12T

12T

Sasha Kessler203
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.300 8.650 8.4008.000 33.350
8T 6T 12T 9T 12T

12T

Cammie Yelton390
Flipside

8.300 8.000 8.5008.450 33.250
8T 11 7 8 13 

13 

Clarah Wilkens135
Top Flight

8.200 8.200 8.6508.150 33.200
9 10T 11 5T 14 

14 

Tessa Trachenberg358
All American

0.000 7.900 8.6007.200 23.700
12 12 13 6 15 

15 
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